
 
 

 
 

SIBM PUNE - FEES STRUCTURE 

 
Batch 2025-2027 

 
Details of fees for the Master of Business Administration programme at Symbiosis Institute of Business Management, Pune as 
applicable for Batch 2025-2027 is as under: 

 

 

Programme Fees for MBA 
(Indian Students) 

1st Year (Amount in ₹ ) 2nd Year (Amount in ₹ ) 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 1st Installment 2nd Installment 

Academic Fees (Per Annum) ₹6,22,500 ₹6,22,500 ₹6,22,500 ₹6,22,500 

Institute Deposit (Refundable) ₹20,000 - - - 

Hostel Deposit (Refundable) ₹20,000 - - - 

Hostel Fees (Per Annum) ₹1,43,000      - ** - 

Mess Fees (Per Annum) ₹52,000 ₹52,000 ** ** 

Installments ₹8,57,500 ₹6,74,500   

Last date of payment At the time of Admission 25-Nov-2025 25-Jun-2026 25-Nov-2026 

 
 

Note: **Hostel and Mess Fees for the Subsequent year would be communicated before commencement of the next year. 

@Hostel fees can be increase up to 15% each year and Mess Fees can be increased up to 10% each year. Government taxes would be 

additional as and when applicable. 


